
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B16-901

Wed, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Economic History  Dubinina S.A.  K-411
Fri, 19 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  A-210
Fri, 19 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  A-210
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  Tefanov V.I.  B-215
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  406
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Petrova M.A.  407
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  Guseva A.I., Tihomirova A.N.  K-205
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics and Computer Programming  Volchenkov N.G.  V-116
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  406
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Sociology  Gorohov V.F.  K-402
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Petrova M.A.  V-415
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  V-418
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  Tihomirova A.N., Guseva A.I.  V-404
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics and Computer Programming  Volchenkov N.G.  V-409


